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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Catterick [Abel Handy 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.59
Single 22nd 19:30 Catterick |Stars In The 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 23.59
Night
Each Way 22nd 19:15 Naas Smash 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.59
Williams
Single 22nd 18:30 Catterick |Science 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 23.59
Single 22nd 18:15 Naas Forever In 2.62 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 19.04
Dreams
Single 22nd 16:40 Bath Quemonda 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.04
Each Way 22nd 16:20 Anglo Saxson 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 29.04
Yarmouth
Each Way 22nd 15:20 Bold Decision 4.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.75 14.04
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:10 Bath Lehwaiyla 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 14.79
Each Way 22nd 15:00 The Three 6.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 11.14
Ballinrobe Wizards
Single 22nd 14:10 Bath Gherkin 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16.14
Each Way 21st 20:30 Perth Pammi 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.14
Each Way 21st 17:15 Perth Roll Of 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.14
Thunder
Each Way 21st 20:30 Perth No Regrets 4.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.00 31.14
Single 21st 18:40 Sandown|Enemy 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.14
Single 21st 18:20 Perth Clever As A 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 37.14
Fox
Each Way 21st 16:30 Stratford |Bbold 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 32.14
Single 21st 16:15 Scarlet Ruby 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 20.14
Chepstow
Single 21st 16:00 Stratford [Jamacho 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 11.39
Each Way 21st 15:00 Stratford |Scorched Earth 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.14
Single 21st 14:15 Sun Festival 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.14
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 16:30 Windsor |Alone Time 12.00 5.00 Win 3 3.00 15.14
Each Way 20th 16:35 Gowran [Florey Spud 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 12.14
Park
Each Way 20th 16:35 Gowran |Bavarian Girl 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.14
Park
Each Way 20th 16:00 Gowran |Elusive 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.14
Park Specimen
Each Way 20th 12:00 Market [Silkstone 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.14
Rasen
Single 19th 15:10 Curragh |Mother Earth 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.14
Each Way 19th 15:05 York Jovial 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 32.14
Each Way 19th 14:00 Curragh |Sister Rosetta 3.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.12 37.14
Each Way 19th 16:20 Flint Hill 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 38.26
Southwell
Each Way 18th 17:15 Curragh |Sonnyboyliston 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.41 37.32
Each Way 18th 15:05 York Equilateral 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.91
Each Way 18th 13:05 Newbury |Rushmore 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35.91
Each Way 18th 13:20 York Sidereal 9.50 5.00 Win 3 1.75 40.91
Each Way 18th 19:35 Bath Costello 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.16
Each Way 18th 14:05 Tramore |Moll Dote 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 44.16
Each Way 17th 16:25 Haydock [Mafia Power 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 36.66
Single 17th 18:25 Haydock |Trueshan 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 24.16
Single 17th 19:25 Haydock |Lawahed 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 15.41
Single 17th 16:55 Haydock |Imperial Force 1.62 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.91
Each Way 17th 16:00 Limerick |Divine Celt 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.63 17.91
Each Way 17th 18:45 Happy Lad 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 17.28
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Kilbeggan
Each Way 17th 18:55 Haydock |Happy Power 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.28
Each Way 17th 19:55 Haydock |Raaed 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 27.28
Each Way 17th 19:55 Haydock |Future King 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 27.28
Each Way 17th 15:00 Limerick |Big White Chief 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 28.53
Each Way 16th 20:00 Sandown|Mr Chua 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.62 28.28
Each Way 16th 14:15 Uttoxeter|Peter The 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 28.9
Mayo Man
Each Way 16th 13:15 Uttoxeter|Oxwich Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.9
Each Way 16th 16:20 Sandown|Iindian Raj 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.9
Each Way 16th 19:30 Sandown|Grey Fox 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 43.9
Each Way 16th 17:45 Galileo Chrome 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 48.9
Leopardstown
Single 16th 17:25 Sandown|Ubettabelieveit 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 48.9
Each Way 16th 19:15 Loved Out 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 40.8
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 15:30 Hamilton |Old Harbour 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 41.3
Each Way 16th 13:00 Hamilton |Lady Celia 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.59 46.3
Each Way 16th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Balagan 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.94 37.71
Each Way 15th 19:15 Kempton|Golden Pine 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.37 38.65
Each Way 15th 18:55 Killarney |Chosen Mate 4.20 5.00 Win 1 9.60 40.02
Each Way 15th 15:00 Maureen's Star 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30.42
Downpatrick
Each Way 15th 14.00 Insane Bolt 4.00 5.00 Win 1 8.91 35.42
Downpatrick
Each Way 15th 13:30 Pasley 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.51
Downpatrick
Each Way 15th 17:40 Kempton |Wispering 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 31.51
Angel
Each Way 15th 15:50 Catterick |Sea Art 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.51
Each Way 15th 15:20 Catterick |Vitare 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.51
Each Way 15th 14:40 Spirited Guest 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.51
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 12:00 White Mountain 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 51.51
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:25 Killarney |Keats 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.52 51.01
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Basilicata 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.49
Single 15th 14:40 Aristocratic 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 49.49
Yarmouth Lady
Single 14th 19:25 Ayr Glen Force 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.74
Single 14th 18:05 Ripon Round The 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 40.74
Island
Single 14th 16:25 Ripon Miss Milby 1.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.99
Single 14th 15:25 Makety 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.99
Southwell
Each Way 14th 15:10 Bath Accomplice 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.99
Single 14th 14:55 Rhythm Is A 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 46.99
Southwell Dancer
Single 14th 14:20 Medalla De 1.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.99
Southwell Oro
Each Way 14th 13:05 Bath Cappananty 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 41.99
Con
Each Way 14th 16:25 Ripon  |Annie Rose 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.99
Each Way 14th 14:20 Doukarov 5.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 51.99
Southwell
Each Way 14th 12:30 Bath The Golden 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 56.99
Unicorn
Each Way 13th 15:50 Ayr Strict 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 56.99
Each Way 13th 20:15 Kempton [Glen Esk 3.75 5.00 Win 3 -0.78 61.99
Each Way 13th 18:10 Kempton|The Blue 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 62.77
Bower
Each Way 13th 15:00 Tiger Twenty 3.50 5.00 Win 4 -0.94 67.77
Roscommon  |Two
Each Way 13th 13:00 Windsor |Sidi Mansour 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 68.71
Each Way 13th 12:05 Ayr Star Citizen 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 73.71
Each Way 12th 15:30 Dundalk |Bestrella 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 78.71
Each Way 12th 14:30 Dundalk |Mahaaseel 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 69.71




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 14:40 Cork Dense Star 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 60.71
Each Way 12th 16:10 Cork Taramansour 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 61.54
Each Way 11th 19:45 Salisbury|Award Scheme 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 54.79
Single 11th 13:50 Finest Sound 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.29
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 12:10 Country 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 46.29
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 13:15 Al Mutathar 3.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 43.29
Newmarket
Single 10th 16:10 Terebellum 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.29
Newmarket
Single 10th 16:35 Temper Trap 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 53.29
Musselburgh
Single 10th 15:25 Gowanbuster 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 45.79
Musselburgh
Single 10th 14:50 'Yorkshire Pirlo 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.69
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:20 Market [She's Our 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.69
Rasen Darby
Each Way 10th 17:35 Bath Glamorous 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 47.69
Force
Each Way 10th 16:35 Deeds Not 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 52.69
Musselburgh  |Words
Each Way 10th 14:50 Emirati Dirham 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 57.69
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 13:15 Magical Land 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 62.69
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 19:00 Madame 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 63.94
Chepstow Tantzy
Each Way 9th 18:30 Blairlogie 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 68.94
Chepstow
Each Way 8th 16:35 Hand In My 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 73.94
Bellewstown |Pocket
Each Way 8th 19:40 Newbury |Annie De Vega 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.94
Each Way 8th 15:10 Ripon Golden Hind 3.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.12 66.94
Each Way 8th 13:50 Stratford |Gaot 4.33 5.00 Win 3 -0.83 68.06
Each Way 8th 20:40 Newbury [Chez Hans 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.31 68.89
Each Way 7th 16:00 Dazzling 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.94 68.58
Roscommon |Darren
Each Way 7th 15:20 Salayel 4.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.00 69.52
Pontefract
Each Way 7th 14:50 Angel's 3.50 5.00 Win 1 4.30 70.52
Pontefract Whisper
Each Way 7th 13:50 Garsman 3.75 5.00 Win 2 -1.12 66.22
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 18:15 Windsor |Who Told Jo Jo| 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 67.34
Each Way 6th 18:30 Thirsk  |Moretti 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.59 53.28
Each Way 6th 16:55 Thirsk  |Lyons Lane 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 44.69
Each Way 6th 12:40 Ayr Captain 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.25 36.44
Magnum
Each Way 6th 16:40 Windsor |Mahale 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 36.69
Each Way 6th 19:30 Thirsk  |One Idea 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.94
Each Way 6th 19:00 Thirsk  |Confide 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 42.94
Each Way 6th 17:30 Thirsk  |Susucaru 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 44.19
Each Way 6th 20:45 Windsor [El Ray 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 44.69
Single 5th 17:30 Speak In 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 44.69
Fairyhouse Colours
Single 5th 15:35 Sandown|Enable 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.94
Single 5th 15:55 Silvertown 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.94
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 16:35 Sandown|Tulip Fields 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.94
Single 5th 13:15 Sandown|Risk Of 2.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 50.94
Thunder
Single 5th 13:00 Haydock |Snazzy Jazzy 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.94
Single 4th 19:25 Tsar 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 60.94
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 18:25 Songkran 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 52.84

'Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 16:25 Haydock |Arch Moon 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 47.84

Single 4th 15:15 Haydock |First Kingdom 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 52.84

Single 4th 14:25 Epsom |Safe Voyage 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 45.34
Downs

Single 4th 13:50 Epsom |Modern News 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.34
Downs

Single 4th 13:30 Haydock |Golden Melody 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.34

Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Le Chiffre 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 49.34

Single 3rd 16:50 Hamilton |Dawaaween 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.84

Single 3rd 15:40 Hamilton |Eternal Blush 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 46.84

Each Way 3rd 15:30 Haydock |Bertog 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.34

Each Way 3rd 13:00 Haydock |Broughtons 3.25 5.00 Win 3 -1.09 44.34

Gold

Each Way 3rd 15:20 Le Musee 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 45.43
Chepstow

Single 3rd 14:50 Queen Of Silca 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 38.68
Chepstow

Each Way 3rd 14:20 Sir Plato 3.25 5.00 Win 1 5.40 28.68
Chepstow

Each Way 3rd 13:15 Pastfact 5.50 5.00 Win 1 12.82 23.28
Chepstow

Each Way 2nd 16:00 Lord 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 10.46
Bellewstown |Rapscallion

Each Way 2nd 14:30 Aasleagh Fawn 3.50 5.00 LOSS 8 -5.00 -3.6
Bellewstown

Each Way 2nd 15:50 Catterick |Sea Sister 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 1.4

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Catterick |Our Dave 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.81 -6.1

Single 2nd 21:00 Labeebb 2.50 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 -13.91
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 18:10 Sligo Jan Wellens 2.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -8.91

Single 2nd 16:15 Bath Motamayiz 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -3.91

Single 2nd 14:40 Bath Hot Scoop 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -11.41

Single 2nd 14:10 Bath Awsaaf 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.56

Single 2nd 15:30 San Martino 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.56
Bellewstown

Single 1st 19:30 Classify 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.56
Leopardstown

Single 1st 17:25 Sinawann 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -4.56
Leopardstown

Each Way 1st 15:20 Imperial Focus 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.06
Musselburgh

Each Way 1st 14:20 Asdaa 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.06
Musselburgh

Each Way 1st 12:45 Nibras Again 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.06
Musselburgh

Single 1st 12:15 Disco Beats 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 2.94
Musselburgh

Single 1st 20:15 Kempton [House Edge 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.06

Single 1st 19:30 Classify 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.94
Leopardstown

Single 1st 18:45 Kempton |Coltrane 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.94

Single 1st 16:55 So Wonderful 2.88 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.94
Leopardstown

Single 1st 16:40 Kempton |Basilicata 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.69 16.94

Each Way 1st 15:10 Byron Flyer 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.25
Southwell

Single 1st 14:50 Harry George 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 11.25
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:40 Ashutor 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.85
Southwell

Single 1st 14:30 Lord Lariat 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 6.85
Tipperary

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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